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General information
Product group:
Noise class:
Door material:
Star rating:
Efficiency

Total volume:

Max number of wine bottles (0,75
litre):

Control

Type of display:
Equipment

Fridge compartment illumination:
Technical data

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Net weight:

Height of the packed product:

Voltage:

Noise level (max):

EAN code:

Wine store

Cc

Plastic, glass

Wine storage

9L

30 pcs

LED display

LED on ceiling

475 mm

448 mm

26 kg

887 mm

220-240V

38 dB(A)

6921727067913

Energy efficiency class:

Colour of appliance:

Construction type:

Climate classes:

Number of standard bottles:

Annual energy consumption
(Aec):

Height of the product:

Gross weight:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Frequency:

Product code:

Hisense

G

Glass/Colour of stainless steel

Freestanding

Normal, Subtropic

30 pcs

138 kWh

842 mm

27.9 kg

468 mm

495 mm

50 Hz

20010936

2/2



