RW12D4NWG0









Anti UV and Low E Glass



Beech Wood Shelves



Low Vibration



Metal Handle



Recessed Handle



Reversible Door



Wide Temperature Range



General information

Product group:	Wine store	Energy efficiency class:	G
Noise class:	С	Colour of appliance:	Glass/Colour of stainless steel
Door material:	Plastic, glass	Construction type:	Freestanding
Star rating:	Wine storage	Climate classes:	Normal, Subtropic
Efficiency			
Total volume:	93 L	Number of standard bottles:	30 pcs
Max number of wine bottles (0,75 litre):	30 pcs	Annual energy consumption (Aec):	138 kWh
Control			
Type of display:	LED display		
Equipment			
Fridge compartment illumination:	LED on ceiling		
Technical data			
Width of the product:	475 mm	Height of the product:	842 mm
Depth of the product:	448 mm	Gross weight:	27.9 kg
Net weight:	26 kg	Width of the packed product:	468 mm
Height of the packed product:	887 mm	Depth of the packed product:	495 mm
Voltage:	220-240 V	Frequency:	50 Hz
Noise level (max):	38 dB(A)	Product code:	20010936
EAN code:	6921727067913		